
Day Date League Field Start End Home Away Practice

Mon 24-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:00pm 6:30pm Pirates Meet the Coach
Mon 24-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:00pm Angels Meet the Coach
Mon 24-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 7:00pm 7:30pm Mets Meet the Coach
Thur 27-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Angels
Thur 27-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Mets
Thur 27-Jul Majors On Demand Concrete Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Pirates
Sun 30-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:00pm 2:30pm Pirates
Sun 30-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 2:30pm 4:00pm Mets
Sun 30-Jul Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 5:30pm Angels

Tues 1-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Mets
Tues 1-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Angels
Wed 2-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Pirates
Thur 3-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Mets
Thur 3-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Pirates
Thur 3-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 7:30pm 8:30pm Angels
Sun 6-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:30pm 3:30pm Angels Mets
Sun 6-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 6:00pm Pirates Mets

Tues 8-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 8:00pm Angels Dual Practice
Tues 8-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 8:00pm Pirates Dual Practice
Thur 10-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Pirates
Thur 10-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Angels
Thur 10-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 7:30pm 8:30pm Mets
Sun 13-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:30pm 3:30pm Pirates Angels
Sun 13-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 6:00pm Mets Angels

Tues 15-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 8:00pm Pirates Dual Practice
Tues 15-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 8:00pm Mets Dual Practice
Thur 17-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Angels
Thur 17-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Mets
Thur 17-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 7:30pm 8:30pm Pirates
Sun 20-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:30pm 3:30pm Mets Pirates
Sun 20-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 6:00pm Angels Pirates

Mon 21-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:15pm 8:15pm Mets Angels
Thur 24-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Mets
Thur 24-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Pirates
Thur 24-Aug Majors On Demand Concrete Field 7:00pm 8:00pm Angels
Sun 27-Aug Majors Plainfield (Field 4) 1:00pm 3:00pm Plainfield 1 Angels
Sun 27-Aug Majors Plainfield (Field 1) 1:00pm 3:00pm Plainfield 3 Mets
Sun 27-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 6:00pm Pirates Plainfield 2

Tues 29-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:00pm 8:00pm Pirates Angels
Wed 30-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:00pm 8:00pm Mets Pirates
Thur 31-Aug Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:00pm 8:00pm Angels Mets
Sun 3-Sep LABOR DAY WEEKEND - NO GAMES

Tues 5-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 8:00pm Angels Dual Practice
Tues 5-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 8:00pm Mets Dual Practice
Wed 6-Sep Majors On Demand Concrete Field 7:30pm 8:30pm Pirates
Thur 7-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Angels
Thur 7-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Mets
Sun 10-Sep Majors Plainfield (Field 1) 1:00pm 3:00pm Plainfield 2 Angels
Sun 10-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:30pm 3:30pm Pirates Plainfield 3
Sun 10-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 6:00pm Mets Plainfield 1

Mon 11-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:45pm 7:45pm Angels Pirates
Wed 13-Sep Majors On Demand Concrete Field 7:30pm 8:30pm Mets
Thur 14-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Pirates
Thur 14-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Angels
Sun 17-Sep Majors Plainfield (Field 1) 1:00pm 3:00pm Plainfield 1 Pirates
Sun 17-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:30pm 3:30pm Mets Plainfield 2
Sun 17-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 4:00pm 6:00pm Angels Plainfield 3

Mon 18-Sep Majors Hendricks Co Farm Bureau Field 6:30pm 8:30pm Pirates Mets
Thur 21-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Mets
Thur 21-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 6:30pm 7:30pm Pirates
Thur 21-Sep Majors On Demand Concrete Field 5:30pm 6:30pm Angels
Sun 24-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 2:00pm 4:00pm Angels Mets Playoff G1
Tues 26-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 7:30pm Pirates W G1 Playoff G2
Thur 28-Sep Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 5:30pm 7:30pm L G2 L G1 Playoff G3
Sun 1-Oct Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 1:00pm 3:00pm W G2 W G3 Championship
Sun 1-Oct Majors Brew Link Restaurant Field 3:30pm 5:30pm W G3 W G2 Championship (if necessary)
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